S
u
reL
ab
 D
-S
eries
8" W

Recyclable product5
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner6
Ordering Information
SureLab D1070DE               SLD1070DE
Maintenance Cartridge    C13S400086
Spindle Unit      C12C935981
Optional Duplex Feeder C12C936001
Replacement Roller Kit (Duplex only) C12C936001
Photo media
Replacement Roller Kit (Duplex only)  C13S210124
Matte stock
UltraChrome D6r-S Ink (250 mL)
Cyan Ink Pack    C13T46J220
Magenta Ink Pack   C13T46J320
Yellow Ink Pack   C13T46J420
Light Cyan Ink Pack    C13T46J520
Light Magenta Ink Pack  C13T46J620
Black Ink Pack            C13T46J120
Extended Service Plans
Additional 1-year Epson PreferredSM EPPSLD1000E1
Plus Service
(Stackable up to 4 additional years)